4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

01.

0146360F
0161306F
1187313F
1187306F
1177960F
1187329F
0161313F
0161314F
1187307F
2065321F
2049656F
1187541F
2049660F
0161323F
0161311F
0161315F
0161337F
1187302F
1187311F
2065319F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

sighet?2

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 20505383

-1.

17

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

:08 GPS
:08 +0
:08 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO8D37F
| DA4FO09EA
| DBO8CDC2
| DBO8D353
| DBO8D366
| DBO8D363
| DA4AF0A34
| DA4F099D
| DBOBCDAD
| DA171ADO
| DA4F09B2
|DBO8D37C
| DA4FOAFE
| DA4F0B11
| DA4FOC8A
| DBO8D37D
| DAAFOAS8D
| DADAD4F2
|DBO8D355
| DA36942D

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

|16.
[16.
[16.
[16.
[16.
[16.
[16.08
[16.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

08
08
08
08
08
08

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

47176

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

sighet?2

0°0'0"wW

16.08.2025 08:34:11

Team Visovan

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406803
AA902C02

Pag.:

16,06, 2025 06s34

25° 58" 25.04' E
16.08.2025 11:34:07 LIVE
16.08.2025 11:34:07 +0
20
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:57.6 |OK |01 |042

:57.8 |OK |01 |011

:16.4 |OK |01 1024 |

:58.3 |OK |01 ]036 |

:59.5 |OK |01 1|038

:01.0 JOK |01 022

:18.0 |JOK |01 026 |

:48.8 |OK |01 |006 |

:39.7 |JOK |01 031

:41.7 |OK |01 1029 |

26.6 |OK |01 1004 |

09.1 |OK |01 |018 |

16.8 |OK |01 |013 ]

25.2 |OK |01 |025 |

52.6 |OK |01 |007

44 .7 |OK |01 020

02.1 |OK |01 005 |

:19.0 JOK |01 1045

:14.5 JOK |01 032

:36.8 |OK |01 1027 |
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